AQUACENTRUM SK s.r.o. Zilinska 49 PIESTANY,

t.€. : +421337944555 , aquacentrum@aquacentrum

pe>

S

nazov

Hlava

Paka Lila

Bajonetovy uzdver - slepy
Klapka s pritazou
Pracovny valec smalt

. koéd

44318
32956
32974
32875
32544
32227
32278
32848
33323
32814
35049
32333
32684
33938

nazov
Priruba slepa
Priruba 5/4"

Lila Spodok
Tesnenie valca
Tesnenie veka
Tiahlo

Vahadlo

Vahadlo s hriadelom
Veko upchavky
Vytok

Piest 5/4" - oko
Veko

Nit 12x40

Lojova Snura 8x8



